Coiffeurtarife

Damen

Herren

Inkl. 7,7 %

Ab 1. Januar 2018

Waschen legen

Waschen schneiden
Schneiden legen/fohnen
Farben

Dauerwelle

Waschen schneiden
Schneiden

Bart schneiden

MWST

SAr.

Sir.

Sfr.

Sir.

Sfr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sfr.

45.00

68.00

63.00

105.00

135.00

29.00

24.00

12.00
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